.Q x K £ ®m B B A F
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

THEER /| BEREE(E.L)

TSR - E1/9986 /18 BERRZK - A

TEGR :J - 837 T4 BERRD

TAER : Glass Cladding XEELH(BH)

1IN : Maggie/4E &1/45 500 A EricLiu H # :11/01/2019

[IEkiett / [iEsE =98 -

() ¥ B.M. () MMIFFE  RKREE () Ri=®
( ) IEX$E B.M. () HffEER /5 () #WE

( ) EfBM () EERREERAEE () FHAEY
() Hfth :

' SRR AR

A ﬂg[_ﬁ[ 1)7‘]&1‘]‘#8 9,10 » m@ﬁﬁ& SETTING BLOCK (84 3 it » 4LET&E 1 EH:[:&E)
- (%%.5. o (ast glass ledfop ] /ﬁjgz&ﬁ%{ﬂ |
s 2019/01/19  Fisem F5IE - J
Wf: 3EBM
A ETEEHA:
O FewTEs O EaTEm / e O s s
EH :-
S EEEEEERT

(OEERTEECMNE ORmE  THERE  (OfEm CUERE (ORIl
O CERE ( EEmnIlER

( VEREH Pl ( )&stss  CIERE ( bR LEkHE ﬁﬂt
Sy EAITH -

( ) EEpk LIEKHE

DBRBBLEFT
( OFBECERE (O gstmOERE ( OSESOERE () TESEERST TR
( OFFEELIERAE ( QS H LIENE ( a@illEwe: ( Han _ [TEHE

(RS - EVYCTE -

HK Q20 /8 7 EEGEEE el

A

X: Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



D o | EEREARAE | TN |1-837 B ZET Hif: | 2018.11.16 [:%2: |HF=EF
. I R Ty o Tl e e B |k g | 2018.11.16 g%
BFHBCHEB MR sEEERT: |Glass Cladding g A
BM4R%E: 1837-GC-MO1-F-HPO1 |A/C Code* E19986A |
k| BRI | ECESR Ykl R e [t B B | etk | B8 | B P58
Glass Cladding
1 #8x1/2" [E[TE o A4-70 115310 3000 | 118310 | ki |Esaf/salC 0018
2 #8x1/2" GRS o A4-70 44750 | 800 | 45550 | hr |EENISIEIEA
3 M6*127& 5] A4-70 31195 | 500 | 31695 | & |EEhuiE
4 #10x1/2" [EIHES o A4-70 48305 | 800 | 49105 | i |EEMRTIEEE M - @300C/C
5 #10x1/2" [E]ESHH A4-70 22595 | 500 | 23005 | i |[EEIRTIIEER - @300C/C
6 M5x 20 [E] B8 14 4% A4-70 42310 | 800 | 43110 | i |1ESFERST 3 A8AE (EiB56001-1)
. 7 M5x 15 [E] B8 #% 44 A4-70 10068 | 150 | 10218 | i |fz#if T#6E (Bi255003-3)
[ s | amem 225 (T () e | 15200 | 300 | 15500 | ok | e
[ o | amf TG 1220 X6(7) B 7435 | 150 | 7585 | sk |TE/EAE(AFE
(2] 10| AT EPDMHEEEE8S5° | 12X8(5) EHE(L=50mm) L) 10210 | 300 | 10510 | 7 |EREEEIEIEA - 1/45E
11 '8 : SILICONE J818-G01 B MENR ey e] 7435 | 220 | 7655 | sk |BEEAIA
12 D.C.791f7Ki& Bronze 3055 | 0 | 3955 | X |BOTEHEEA - 300MLEY
13 DC9834EEHE BE 12.0 1 13.0 | &0 |178FF/4H - BEEEALA
14 SRR HE 54 0 54 & |ImX100m—%& (HURMEEEA)
15 SUERBAR HE& 102 0 102 % |ImX100m—%& (EEITIUA{RER)
16 EIHIEAR %A 468 0 468 & |[4m/E (BOOERBMEEER)
17 FREERBAR %= 21 0 21 % |1.25M%200M—& (G FEEE T )
18 ZE B =) 1180 | © 1180 | % |1.5M¥3M—%& (I8 EEmE )
ST 437




>

%

.? iﬁ%fgﬁu 5 | TAE9E:  |J-837 BIE: A Hi: | 20181116 %2 |HHE
e g g |BIERES 1ZH: s KPR HEf: | 2018.11.16 |gI4:

B AHECEB.MEE  |[smE4ER: |Glass Cladding Fiing iR H 3
BM4R5E: 1837-GC-MO1-F-HPO1 |A/C Code: EI9986A |
Y| BRI | ECEEESR I RS iy EREE) T | % | 4a8 | B fx
19 TTREERRAR He 985 0 085 | % |23m/%G (CHEPZERBIRA)
20 T RGERBAR A 712 0 712 | & |[23m/%
21 — T {REERBAR =he2) 361 0 361 | & |23m/%

Pre-cast Glass Cladding

1 #10x1/2" [EIFEHH 5 A4-70 6225 | 150 | 6375 | i |EERTIHEIEE R - @300C/C
2 #10x1/2" [EIGEH o A4-70 3165 | 100 | 3265 | Hr [EEIRTEHIEERE > @300C/C
3 M5x20 [E] 28 # 4% A4-70 5865 | 150 | 6015 | ki |1ESEAETET 3= - EAE (BiEh6001-1)
4 ATAT BEEIRG22.5(R)x6(75)) L2yEc) 1970 | 50 | 2020 | >k |HIEAfEA
5 AJRAT EEEAS12(F)X6(15) L2YE) 900 25 925 = |JE/ &=
6 ATAT HEAE 85°+5° 12X 8(7=) #8R (L=50mm) L) 1370 | 50 | 1420 | £ |[EEEEEIFEFEEA 0 1/8kE
7 #1& : SILICONE J818-G01 MR L2YEE) 900 25 925 ok B
8 D.C.791[57KH8 Bronze 480 0 480 | ¥ |[BOEIEEEA > 300MLE
9 DC98345 52 ) 1.0 0 1.0 40 [1787F/40 - BEESAL AT
10 SEERRAK Hs 6 0 6 % [1mX100m—%& (EEEH)
11 SRR Hfs 14 0 14 % |ImX100m—% (B TIUAiRER )
12 BB HEEH 18 0 18 % |45m/G  (IOEERBEESER)
13 FFERRAK i 3 0 3 % |1.25M%200M—%: (B FE L E )
14 ZE RN =) 138 0 138 | % |1.5M¥3N—%& (BEFE B )




‘.//1 EREEEFRAE [ TAESE:  [J-837 A St HEf: | 2018.11.16 |22 |#HEF
FeEe MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. _ . . w ep ~ »
— R |[BIERD % EAPAA HEf: | 2018.11.16 |gI4:

BHECHB.MAE [ EmE31: |Glass Cladding Hh: A
BM45%%: 1837-GC-MO1-F-HPO1 |A/C Code: EI9986A |
o | ERET | EESE | UGS e BEEE g | mH| e | B o
15 TR Sf 125 | 0 125 | & |23m/&CHPZEBRA)
16 T OREERBAR He 94 0 94 % |23m/&
17 —~H iR Ao 45 0 45 | & |23m/%

H

=

\u
/

o
p=|




